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EXPANSION JOINT
CEILING TO WALL & GYPSUM WALL TO CORNER
25 - 100 mm  Expansion Gap

BETA CONTECH
National Specialized Construction Technologies

NC-C

Type A
[mm]

B
[mm]

C
[mm]

Thermal
Movement 

[mm]

NC 25C

NC 35C

NC 50C

NC 100C

25

35

50

100

23

23

23

23

12

12

12

12

12 (+6-6)

20 (+10-10)

30 (+15-15)

50 (+25-25)

Gap width(s)
Height(s)

Metal type(s)
Seal Colour(s)
Waterproo�ng

25 - 100 mm
12 mm
Aluminium 6063, T6
Black, Grey & Beige

Aluminium Strip
Rubber Seal

Surface

Features

* Other Special Seal Colours: Dark Grey, Light Grey, Brown and Milky White Available upon request.

By Others

C

B A

Features
Surface Aluminium Strip

Rubber Seal

System Options
Gap width(s) 25 - 100 mm

Height(s) 12 mm

Metal type(s) Aluminium 6063, T6

Seal Color(s) Black, Grey, Beige,  White 
and Brown

EXPANSION JOINT
CEILING TO WALL & GYPSUM WALL TO 
CORNER
25 - 100 mm Expansion Gap

NC-C

Type

Joint 
Width

Edge 
Width  Height Total 

Movement
A B C

[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

NC 25C 25 23 12 12 (+6-6)

NC 35C 35 23 12 20 (+10-10)

NC 50C 50 23 12 30 (+15-15)

NC 100C 100 23 12 50 (+25-25)


